
TEP3701-0CC01 nRV
choke

phases:
mains voltage 1 Un1 [V]:
Cont. current Ithmax 1 [A] / -frequency 1 [Hz]
rated current I Ln [A]:
rated inductance [mH]:
rated ambient temperature / temp. Class:
protection IP:
type of terminals:
standard :

3
400
0,7 /50
0,7
1014
40 /F
00
screw connection
EN 61558-2-20
P_Dr (kVAr): 0,5
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Datasheet:
Type:

Description:

Losses [W]:
Weight [kg]:

Connection:
Terminals 1:
Terminals 2:
Type Voltage [V] Terminals Wiring

Dimension drawing / Mounting :

Dimension values [mm]:
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